
Saint Aloysius Parish Ministries

Ministry Category Coordinator Contact
Baptismal Team Word Cathy Gibbons cgibbons@stalscaldwell.org
Children's Liturgy of the Word Word Lynda Vincenti lyndavincenti@hotmail.com
Faith Quest Word David Vincenti & Patty Landon david_vincenti@hotmail.com; palandon2@aol.com
Formed Word Joyce Spittle joyce_spittle@yahoo.com
RCIA Word Tony & Kaye Riolo RCIA@stalscaldwell.org
Religious Education Word Cathy Gibbons cgibbons@stalscaldwell.org
Sacramental Programs Word Cathy Gibbons cgibbons@stalscaldwell.org
Small Christian Communities Word Deacon Raj Srinivasa deaconraj@gmail.com
Spanish Baptisms Word Rosa Gonzalez rosa.gonz@yahoo.com
Spanish RCIA Word Pablo DePaulis pablodepaulis@gmail.com
Vacation Bible Camp Word Lynda Vincenti lyndavincenti@hotmail.com
Altar Linen Caretakers Worship Barbara Chmiel
Altar Servers Worship Father Lynx fathersoliman@stalscaldwell.org
Anointing Mass Worship Dee Taylor deetaylor5@verizon.net
Eucharistic Ministers Worship Msgr. Emery & Patty Landon palandon2@aol.com
Funeral Team Worship Eileen Cruikshank eileenhc@verizon.net
Lectors Worship David Vincenti & Patty Landon david_vincenti@hotmail.com; palandon2@aol.com
Living Rosary Worship Dee Taylor deetaylor5@verizon.net
Mass of Remembrance Worship Dee Taylor deetaylor5@verizon.net
Ministers of Hospitality Worship Msgr. Emery msgremery@aol.com
Music - Adult Choir Worship Joe Wozniak
Music - Childrens Choir Worship Jackie Alworth jalworth@stalscaldwell.org
Rosary Society Worship Eileen Cruickshank eileenhc@verizon.net
Spanish Music Worship Jose Vasquez & David Arias
Spanish Prayer Group Worship Pablo DePaulis pablodepaulis@gmail.com
Advent Wreath Making Community Lynda Vincenti lyndavincenti@hotmail.com
Book Club Community Jeanne Poetz jeannepoetz@comcast.net
Breakfast with St. Nick Community Lynda Vincenti lyndavincenti@hotmail.com
CYO Basketball Community Kevin Raslowsky kevin.raslowsky@yahoo.com
Knights of Columbus Community Howard Hardwick hjhardwick@verizon.net
Linger Longer Community Lynda Vincenti lyndavincenti@hotmail.com
Parish Hospitality Community Joyce Spittle joyce_spittle@yahoo.com
Seniors Group Community Betty Lou Bionde gabblb@aol.com
Youth Ministry Community Gina Butler scsccd.cedargrove@gmail.com
Blood Drives Service Pablo DePaulis pablodepaulis@gmail.com
Collection Counters Service Gregg Garden bookkeeper@stalscaldwell.org
Decorating Service Father Lynx fathersoliman@stalscaldwell.org
ESL Service John Dillon jd62759@aol.com
Finance Council Service Gregg Garden bookkeeper@stalscaldwell.org
Giving Tree Service Dee Taylor deetaylor5@verizon.net
Green Team Service Marianne Autorino highwater2@juno.com
Meat Loaf Saturday Service Howard Hardwick hjhardwick@verizon.net
Parish Pastoral Council Service Msgr. Emery msgremery@aol.com
Scouting - Boy Scouts Service Steve Brown sbrown@law.fordham.edu
Scouting - Cub Scouts Service Kerry Kilborn kilbornkerry@gmail.com
Sick and Homebound Service Dom & Mary Melitto do.melito23@gmail.com
Social Concerns Service Dee Taylor deetaylor5@verizon.net
Respect Life Ministry Service Maggie Brinn marg.brinn@gmail.com
Turkey/Candy Collection Service Patty D’Angelo pattydang@aol.com 
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